
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Nr.  

1 

52 

180 

351 

505 

464 

45 

555 

991 

494 

716 

13 

727 

16 

119 

599 

921 

414 

950 

743 

Namn  

Ken Bengtson 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Leopold Ambjörnsson 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Arvid Lüning 

Rasmus Håkansson 

Alfons Stensson 

Noel Nilsson 

Victor Fahlén 

André Högberg 

Martin Holm 

Adam Fridlund 

Marcus Gredinger 

Oskar Olsson 

Hampus Lindgren 

Noah Englund 

Jesper Gangfors 

Rasmus Varg 

Gustav Öfverberg 

Filip Hagdahl 

Klubb  

Getinge MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

SMK Värnamo 

MK Orion 

Tibro MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Vissefjärda CK 

Getinge MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Falköpings MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Tranås MS 

MK Orion 

MK Tranan 

Uppsala MK 

Ljusdals MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Västerås MK 

Tibro MK 

Linköpings MS 

Fabrikat  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Team  

Power by JJ Racing team 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

FFRacing Team 

KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 

FFRacing Team 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Team ATV Racing 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Lic  R1.   

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

11 

13 

15 

14 

9 

10 

7 

0 

12 

6 

4 

8 

0 

5 

0 

R2.   

25 

22 

15 

18 

16 

20 

13 

10 

11 

14 

9 

8 

12 

0 

5 

6 

0 

7 

0 

4 

Totala poäng  

50 

42 

37 

36 

32 

31 

26 

25 

25 

23 

19 

15 

12 

12 

11 

10 

8 

7 

5 

4 
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Pos  

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Nr.  

86 

460 

112 

83 

382 

89 

668 

280 

438 

437 

90 

44 

677 

317 

23 

956 

682 

745 

Namn  

Noa Björkeng 

Anton Neidert 

Jacob Norrman 

Melvin Bladh 

Teo Jönsson 

Marcus Göthenberg 

Ville Nordström 

William Davidsson 

Jonathan Jogér 

David Floria 

Mattias Cöster 

Christoffer Niklus 

Liam Dafors 

Pontus Håkansson 

Nike Korsbeck 

Pontus Lindblad 

Arvid Stjärnås 

Oscar Lindskog 

Klubb  

Västerås MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Tranås MS 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Åbågen MCK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Getinge MK 

Västerås MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

SMK Kolmården 

Västerås MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Hökensås MCK 

Haninge MK 

Värmdö MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Fabrikat  

Honda 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Team  

MOS Honda Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team Aluns Motor 

MOS Honda Racing 

OC1 Racing Team 

MOS Honda Racing 

Motostar Racing 

CEC RACING 

Absolut MX 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Lic  R1.   

3 

0 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.   

1 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

Totala poäng  

4 

3 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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